EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Andijonkabel" AJ QK
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision rOCA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 27.06.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Andijonkabel" Aksiyadorlik jamiyat shaklidagi

0’'zbek-rossiya g'oshma korxonasi

Short: "Andijonkabel" AJ QK
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: AHOunxaHckas obnactb, 171500, r. XaHabaan,

yn.KouHoT, oom 47

Postal address: AHOunxaHckas obnactb, 171500, r. XaHabaa,
yn.KounHoT, oom 47

E-mail address: tashkent@ak.uz (mailto:tashkent@ak.uz)
Official Website: www.cable.uz (https://www.cable.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI

HavnmeHoBaHue obenyxumsatowero 6arvka:  YOABB «Tpact 6aHk» AHAUXAHCKOE OTaeneHne

Current account: 20214000500405834001
MFI: 1074
4 PETrMCTPAUUNOHHbLIE " VOEHTUDPUKALIMUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE perncTpupyowmm opraHom: 3309

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHom rocypnapcteeHHon 200248856
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 161

OKMNo: 5830150

OKOHX: 14172

COATO: 1703408
Mex ayHapoaHble CTaHAapPThI Ckauartb oT4eT (https://openinfo.uz/media/int_report/
ONHaHCOBOW OTYETHOCTU MC®O_3aknioueHne AHIONXAHKABE/b.PDF)
(MC®O)

10

Mokasarenu opHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUSA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 10,6

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 2,45
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,47
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 2,19

MUmelowasicst 3a00XKEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 372 936 949
previous periods (in soums))

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nata nara d.1.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUA BCTYM/IEHMA 3MUTEHTa, (HasHauyeH)/
pelweHuns K NPVHSABWWA BblIBEAEH 13
0053aHHOCTAM peweHve  cocTasa (yBONEH,
ncTeveHvne cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)
28.06.2022  28.06.2022 Llanaes uneH TOCA N3bpaH
Omuntpunin HabniopatensHoro (Ha3zHayeH)

Bopucosny  Coseta

Information on the important facts for the year
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HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOI0
hakta

lMonyyeHue kpeonTa B pasmepe,
npesbiwatwowem 50% ycTasHoro
Kanutana

PeweHns, NPUHATbIE BbICLLIAM
OopraHom ynpasneHns sMUTEHTOM

VIameHeHns B cocTaBe
HabnogaTenbHOro coBeTa,
WCNONHNTENBHOrO OpraHa,
PEBU3NOHHOM KOMUCCUN

N3meHeHne B cnincke
apPnInpoBaHHbIX nuL

lMonyyeHue kpeonTa B pasmepe,
npesbiwatowem 50% ycTasHoro
Kanutana

lMonyyeHune kpeonTa B pasmepe,
npesbiwatowem 50% ycTaBHOro
Kanutana

HanmeHoBaHue nokasartens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)

Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Ne
cylwecTBeHHOro
cpaKTa

36

15

15

Balance sheet

Kon ctp.

ASSETS

000
010
011
012
000

020

Harta
HacTynneHns
CYLWECTBEHHOr0
dakTa

14.12.2021

28.06.2022

28.06.2022

28.06.2022

20.09.2022

01.12.2022

Ha Havano

OTYETHOro
nepvoaa

l. Long-term assets

108361929.00

69876603.00

38485326.00

1086439.00

Jarta
nybnmkaumm
CYLLECTBEHHOO
dakTa

01.02.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

01.10.2022

13.12.2022

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepuona

121249164.00
72362405.00

48887759.00

1123479.00



Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)

Goods (2900 less 2980)

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

354274.00

732165.00

127444.00

12181.00

115263.00

5545086.00

44890021.00

117756695.00

74829976.00

18963263.00

22207498.00

1755958.00

567908.00

555565.00

127444.00

12181.00

115263.00

90760.00

49661528.00

105796823.00

70840030.00

15511521.00

17803121.00

1634151.00



Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

297626.00

98263929.00

59634596.00

6599.00

23305826.00

11044479.00

302344.00

1377060.00

2593025.00

23246917.00

1703.00

12482166.00

9747889.00

1015159.00

218886.00

139878883.00

101266828.00

8761.00

28573535.00

8116409.00

611109.00

1001592.00

300649.00

19324304.00

25.00

7218664.00

10736433.00

1369182.00



Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

239565167.00

284455188.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

1161790.00

42623293.00

126609088.00

3118537.00

173512708.00

64033931.00

265218896.00

314880424.00

1161790.00

42423632.00

145150760.00

3230126.00

191966308.00

80134895.00



Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)

Advances received (6300)

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

64003931.00

46938549.00

43325988.00

31256138.00

9243577.00

80134895.00

42779221.00

42779221.00

30917701.00

6910342.00



12

Due to budget (6400) 680
Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHne
rnokasaTtens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

963629.00 2840882.00

251714.00 331693.00
380209.00 372937.00
739952.00 883828.00
3612561.00

490769.00 521838.00

110942480.00 122914116.00

284455188.00 314880424.00

Report on financial results

3a CoOTBETCTBYOWNI Neprod  3a OTYETHbI Nnepuom

npownoro roga

LOXObl
(NpwbbINnb)

499188228.00

51302539.00

pacxonbl noxonbl pacxobl
(ybbITKN) (Npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)

411252316.00

447885689.00 356686639.00

54565677.00



Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060
+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

38554072.00

5423709.00

11535998.00

21594365.00

6052582.00

18801049.00

3682661.00

654.00

91173.00

3599834.00

31435814.00

3831074.00

10769725.00

16835015.00

7088402.00

30218265.00

10310596.00

10310596.00
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Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

13650632.00

10205383.00

3445249.00
8833078.00
8833078.00

2489924.00
6343154.00

19151248.00

9015030.00

10136218.00

21377613.00

21377613.00

2835940.00

18541673.00

Information on audit report



HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwug Hata Homep ®.N.0. Konus

ayaomTopCKOWn BblOayu NMLEH3UVBAKIIIOYEHNS  Bbloaym ayaouTopckaymmTopa ayanTop
opraHusaumm nuueH3nn ayaMTOPCKOro 3akMioYeHU@YONTOPOB),  3ak/oye
3aKnioYeHns npoBoOVBLIErO
npoBepKy
OO0O0 «AUDIT 2019-04-02 756 Ayontopckoe 2023-05-25 MockaneHko
KANON» 3aknoyeHve Anna
c AnekcHaopoBHa,
BblpaXXeHnem (CAP Ne
MOJIOXMNTENbHOrO 04409 ot
MHEHUs 12.09.2012
r)
15 Cnucok 3aKnoYeHHbIX caenok ¢ acdpcdounmpoBaHHbLIMM NULLAMM OTYETHOM roay
Hara ®.N.0. nnu MNpeamer Cymma OpraH MonHble dopMYynMPOBKK
3aKknoYeHNs MonHoe chenkm SMUTEHTA, PELIEHWNIA, MPUHATBIX MO
coenkm HavMeHoBaHue NPUHSBLWMIEOENKAM
KOHTpareHTta peleHue
no

coenkam



2022-06-28

¢ AO «Camapckas
kabenbHas
komnaHus», OO0
Toprosbiin 4OM
«AHOnxaHkabenb-
Camapa», OcOO
«AHOunxaHkabenb-
Buuikek»,
ToBapuwecTBo ¢
orpaHn4eHHon
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«AHCam Kabenb»

Kynns-
nponaxa

He TOCA
6onee

21

271

ThIC

IONnapos
CUWA

- OpnobpunTb BCE COENKM
(oorosopa, KOHTPAaKThI,
cornaweHus)
3aknoyeHHble B 2022
rogy ¢ AO «Camapckas
kabenbHas KoOMnaHus»,
OOO Toprosebiit foMm
«AHIOMxaHkabenb-
Camapa», OcOO
«AHIOnxaHkabenb-
Buwkek», ToBapuwecTso
C OrpaHnyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«AHCaM Kabenb»; -
OpobpuTb NopaepxaHue
B 2022 rogy OOroBOPHbIX
OTHOLWEHNA n
3aKJIIo4EHNE BO3MOXHbIX
B Bynylwem coenok
(ooroBopoB, KOHTPAKTOB,
cornawexwnii) ¢ AO
«Camapckas kabenbHas
komnanums», OO0
Toprosbiin 4OM
«AHOnXxaHkabenb-
Camapa», OcOO
«AHIOMxaHkabenb-
Buwkek», ToBapuwecTso
C OrpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«AHCam Kabenb» nytem
3aK/IOYEHNS OOrOBOPOB U
9KCMOPTHO-UMMNOPTHBIX
KOHTPakTOB, KOTOPLIE
MOryT 6bITb COBEpPLIEHbI C
MOMEHTa NpoBEeaEHNS
HacTosiwero cobpaHusi oo
Crnenyrowero ronoBoro
obuero cobpaHusi
akumoHepos oblwecTBa, B
TOM Yuncne, HO He
OrpPaHNYUBASACH: COENKU
no npmobpeTeHuto/
peanuaauun kabenbHo-
NpPOBOAHNKOBOW
NPOAYKLUMN, CbIpbS,
maTepuanos, pabot un
ycnyr, HeobxoOuMbIX Onst
npounseoacTea kabenbHo-
NPOBOOHNKOBOW
npoayKumm;
npunobpeTeHunto/
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

Llanaes OmuTpuii
Bopucosuny

Hukndpoposa lapuca
BacunbesHa

Csuues NMasen
HukonaeBny

Wmuat Cepreit
ViBaHOBWY

AKLMOHEpHOoE
oblecTBo
«Camapckas
KabenbHas KOMMaHUs»

Ob6uiecTBO C
OorpaHny4yeHHon
OTBETCTBEHHOCThIO
«Toprosblin [OM
«AHOnXaHkabenb-
Camapa

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, parnoH)

443022, r. Camapa, yn.

KoHHoapwmelickas, aom 13,

kB 30.

Poccuiickas denepaums,
r.Camapa, yn. dpyHae, 4
105, kB 63

443022, Poccuiickas
®depnepauns, r. Camapa,
yn. KabenbHas, 9

171500, Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucra,
AHomxaHckas obnacTb
r.XaHabag, yn. KonHor,
nom 47

443022, Poccuiickas
®depnepauns, r. Camapa,
yn. duskynbTypHas,

443028, Poccuiickas
®depepauns, r. Camapa,
yn KabenbHas gom 9

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHWU
npusHaKTCcs
adppnnnpoBaHHbIMU
nuamm

yneH
HabntopaTtenbHoro
coBeTa, N.3 cT 85
3akoHa.

yneH
HabnonatenbHoro
coBeTa, N.3 cT. 85
3akoHa PY3 «06
aKLMOHEPHbIX
oblecTBax 1 3awmTe
npas aKLVOHepPOB»

yneH
HabnopaTtenbHoro
coBeTa, N.3 cT. 85
3akoHa PY3 «06
aKLMOHEPHbIX
obwecTBax u 3awuTe
npas aKL/MOHepPOB»

"eHepanbHbIN
anpekTop, n.3 cT. 85
3akoHa PY3 «06
aKLMOHEPHbIX
obuwecTBax u 3awmTe

n.1 c1. 85 3akoHa
PY3 «O6
aKLMOHEPHbIX
obuecTBax 1 3awmTe
npas aKLVOHepPOB»

n.5 c1. 85 3akoHa
PY3 «0O6
aKLMOHEPHbIX
obwecTBax u 3awuTe
npae aKL/MOHEepOB»

Jarta
(HacTynnenus
OCHOBaHus (-
1)

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

2018-04-17

2011-07-07

2006-06-15



Ob6uiecTBO C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«AHIMXaHkabenb —
Buiukek»

ToBapuwecTso ¢
orpaHn4yeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbH
«AHCam Kabenb»

720033, Kbipreiackas
Pecnybnuka, r. buukek,
yn. opbkoro, gom 83
odouc 403

Pecnybnuka KasactaH, T.
Anmatbl, AnManuHcKuin
painoH, yn. bansakosa,
3paHue 125 ogoumc 805,
mHaekc 050026

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4513

Hara: 08.05.2024

n.5 c1. 85 3akoHa 2017-05-31
PY3 «O6

aKLMOHEPHbIX

obwecTBax u 3awuTe

npae akLVOHEpPOB»

n.5 c1. 85 3akoHa 2019-05-22
PY3 «O6

aKLIMOHEPHBbIX

obuecTeax 1 3awmTe

npae akLMOHEpOoB»



